Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "BATTERY AND STARTER, 600" BRP RANGER 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

593

34NMO515b




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BATTERY AND STARTER, 600" BRP RANGER 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
1 207587544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
2 207583044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. WASHER-FLAT
3 250200008 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH DIN.125A TEFLON-CO
4 515176003 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHel Electric starter
5 33010 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Nut elastic M6
6 20003 Cpok nocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Washer
7 278001766 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Relay
8 40030 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x20
9 20052 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 oHeH [InactuHa 3aMKa
10 20009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit [Ilati6a
SUPPORT
11 515175848 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel BATTER.*BATTERY
SUPPORT
RONDELLE*WASHER
12 20005 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU A10,5DIN125 -
ST(1=10PCS
13 40247 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Screw Mb5x16
14 33062 Cpok nocTaBku OT 35 mHeH laiika
. FIL DE MASSE *WIRE-
15 515175483 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GROUND
. SCREW-HEX.SCOTCH
16 207361644 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel GRIP DIN.933
17 20003 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Washer
18 20017 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Serrated lock washer
19 40029 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel Screw M6x16
20 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Elastig flanged nut M6
21 515175555 Cpok mocTaBku 0OT 19 mHe# + Cabel
22 5448151 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# + Cabel
. CAPUCHON PROT.
23 570151000 Cpok 1nocTaBku OT 25 fHE’ *CAP-PROTECTION
24 278000020 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel CAP-WIRE BATT.
. CAPUCHON PROT.
25 570064200 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 25 gHe’ *CAP-PROTECTION
. Battery 18 Amperes.
26 515175642 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Includes items 1 to 3
27 391302100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# WASHER-FLAT YIC
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
28 207161644 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.933
29 5347314 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Rubber blanket
. DEFLECTEUR
30 515175643 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *DEFLECTOR
31 515175475 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Battery Strap







